
 

  

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD 

645 N Janacek Road 

Brookfield, WI 53045   

Call for  
Electrical Inspection 

Jason Chromy 
(262) 364-6969 

             

PERMIT # 

TAX KEY# 

 

 

ELECTRICAL  
Permit Application 

PROJECT LOCATION 
(Building Location) 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION  

 Commercial                               One & Two Family 

 

OWNER NAME                                                    MAILING ADDRESS - INCLUDE CITY & ZIP                                TELEPHONE - INCLUDE AREA CODE 

 

 

CONTRACTOR NAME                                         MAILING ADDRESS - INCLUDE CITY & ZIP                                 TELEPHONE - INCLUDE AREA CODE 

   
 

CONTRACTOR EMAIL                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

LICENSE NUMBER  

 

ESTIMATED JOB COST 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF INSPECTION FEES 

 

 
 

NEW BUILDING, 
ADDITION, OR 
REMODELING 

 
 

 

Minimum Permit Fee …………………………………………….. 

+New Construction/Remodel/Additions…….……………………… 

EACH                                                                                                                    COUNT FEE 

$65.00 + 

.06/sq. ft. 
For all areas 

___________ 
 

___________ 

sq.ft. 

____________ 
 

____________ 

 REPLACEMENT, MODIFICATIONS, AND MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS + BASE FEES 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 
 

Light Switch and Convenience Outlet…..…………………………………………………………….………………..……… 
Electrical Service Under 200 AMP…….………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Electrical Service Over 200 AMP .……..……….………………………………………………………………………….…… 

Light Fixtures (Incandescent)............................................................................................................... 

Light Fixtures (Fluorescent)……………………………………………………..……………………………………………… 
Light Fixtures (LED)…………………………………………………………………………………………………..…………… 

Search Light Flood Light, Etc. ………………………………………………….…………………………………………...…… 

Feeder, Sub-Feeder, Raceway ………………………………………………………………………………..………….….….. 

Residential gas, oil, electrical Furnace- new or replacement…...………………….……………………….……….. 
Air Conditioner – new or replacement……………………………………….……………………………………...……….. 

Range/Oven …………………………..……………………………………………………….……………………………………… 

Clothes Dryer ………………..……………………………..………………………………………………………………….…..… 

Dishwasher ...……..……………………………………………………………..……………………………………………..….… 
Garbage Disposal ……………..…………………………………………………………………………………………..…...…... 

Water Heater ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………. 

Motor per 50 Hp …………………..……………………………………..………………………………………………….………. 

Gasoline, Fuel, Oil Dispenser ………………..………………………………………………………………………..…….….. 

Generator, Transformer, Reactor, etc. ..……………………..………………………………………………………….…… 
Electrical Heating Device .………………….………………..………………………………………………………….………… 

Dimmer and Rheostats ………….….…………………………………………………………………………..………….……… 

Swimming pool …………………………………………………………….………………….…………………….…..…………… 

Hot Tub, Spa, etc. ………………….………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Sign-Fluorescent, Neon, or Incandescent Signs …………………………………………………………..……………… 

Strip Lighting (per 1 ft) ………………………………………………………………….…………………….………….….…… 

Fans, Misc. under 1 ……………………………………………………………………………………….…..………………..…… 

Fire Alarm/Exit Signage …………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Sanitary Ejector/Grinder Pump & Control …………………………………………………..……………………………… 

Solar ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…..………………… 

 

Reinspect Fee………………………………. $65.00 Each 

Failure to call for inspection………….. $65.00 Each 

DOUBLE FEES ARE DUE IF WORK STARTED BEFORE PERMIT IS ISSUED 

$    1.00/each 
$  80.00/each 

$  40.00/per 100AMP 

$    1.00/each 

$    3.00/each 
$    1.00/each 

$    3.00/each 

$  50.00/per 100AMP 

$  30.00/each 
$  30.00/each 

$  10.00/each 

$  10.00/each 

$  10.00/each 
$  10.00/each 

$  10.00/each 

$  10.00/50 HP 

$  35.00/each 

$  80.00/each 
$  25.00/each 

$    5.00/each 

$120.00/each 

$  75.00/each 
$  35.00/each 

$    1.00/1 foot 

$    3.00/each 

$  75.00/each 
$  55.00/each 

$100.00/each 
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_______________ 

PLEASE INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE FOR PERMIT RETURN  
 (NO REFUNDS ON PERMITS) 

Total = 

(Minimum 

permit fee 

$65) 

 
 

 
$___________ 
 

The applicant agrees to comply with the Municipal Ordinances and with the conditions of the permit; understands that the issuance of the 

permit creates no legal liability, express, or implied of the Department, Municipality, Agency, or Inspector, and certifies that the above 

information is accurate.  Have Permit/Application number and address when requesting Inspections.  
 

Signature of Applicant _______________________________________________Date ____________________________ 
 

FEES RECEIPT PERMIT EXPIRATION PERMIT ISSUED BY MUNICIPAL AGENT 

Inspection Fee $_____________ 

 

Receipt Number: 
 

__________________________ 

 

Date ______________________ 

Check #  ______________ 

 

Date   ________________ 

 
From   ________________ 

 

Rec. By   ______________ 

Permit Expires 
90 days from date 
Unless otherwise 

noted below 

________________ 

 

Name _____________________________________________ 

 

Date ______________________________________________ 

 

Certification Number _________________________________ 

 

 


