

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD 645 N Janacek Road Brookfield, WI 53045

Call for **Electrical Inspection**

Jason Chromy (262) 364-6969

PROJECT LOCATION
(Building Location)

PERMIT #		
TAX KEY#		

ELECTRICAL

Permit Application		PROJECT DESCRIPTION							
				☐ Commercial		One & Two Family			
				E one a two runni,					
OWNER NAME MAILING ADDRESS - INCLUDE CITY & ZIP TELEPHONE - INCLUDE AREA CODE									
CON	CONTRACTOR NAME MAILING ADDRESS - INCLUDE CITY & ZIP TELEPHONE - INCLUDE AREA CODE								
CONTRACTOR EMAIL LIC		ICENSE NUMBER	ESTIMATED JOB COST						
SCHEDULE OF INSPECTION FEES									
NEW BUILDING,				EACH	COUNT	FEE			
	ADDITION, OR	Minimum Permit Fee	nit Fee		\$65.00 +				
	REMODELING	+New Construction/Remodel/	Additions		.06/sq. ft.				
					For all areas	sq.ft.			
REPLACEMENT, MODIFICATIONS, AND MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS + BASE FEES									
	Link Control and Consens				1.00/h	Π			
1. 2 .		ence Outlet 00 AMP			1.00/each 80.00/each				
3.		0 AMP			40.00/per 100AMP				
4. 5.		ent) nt)			1.00/each 3.00/each				
6.	Light Fixtures (LED)	,		\$	1.00/each				
7. 8.		Etc way			3.00/each 50.00/per 100AMP				
9.	Residential gas, oil, electr	rical Furnace- new or replacement		\$	30.00/each				
10. 11.		replacement			30.00/each 10.00/each				
12.					10.00/each				
13.	Dishwasher			\$	10.00/each				
14. Garbage Disposal					10.00/each 10.00/each				
16. Motor per 50 Hp				\$	10.00/50 HP				
17. Gasoline, Fuel, Oil Dispenser					35.00/each 80.00/each				
18. Generator, Transformer, Reactor, etc					25.00/each				
20. Dimmer and Rheostats					5.00/each				
21. Swimming pool 22. Hot Tub, Spa, etc.					20.00/each 75.00/each				
23. Sign-Fluorescent, Neon, or Incandescent Signs					35.00/each				
24. Strip Lighting (per 1 ft)					1.00/1 foot 3.00/each				
26. Fire Alarm/Exit Signage					75.00/each				
27. 28.		Pump & Control			55.00/each 00.00/each				
20.	30iai				oo.oo/eacii				
	Reinspect Fee								
PLEASE INCLUDE A SELF ADDRESSED STAMPED ENVELOPE FOR PERMIT RETURN						Total = (Minimum			
		(NO REFUNDS O	N PERMITS)			permit fee \$65)	\$		
The applicant agrees to comply with the Municipal Ordinances and with the conditions of the permit; understands that the issuance of the permit creates no legal liability, express, or implied of the Department, Municipality, Agency, or Inspector, and certifies that the above information is accurate. Have Permit/Application number and address when requesting Inspections.									
Signature of ApplicantDate									
	FEES RECEIPT PERMIT EXPIRATION PERMIT ISSUED BY MUNICIPAL AGENT					AGENT			
Insp	ection Fee \$	Check #	Permit Expires						
Receipt Number: Date			90 days from date	Name					
		Date	Unless otherwise	Date					
		noted below	Date						
Date Rec. By			Certification	Number					